Date:

Metric Length Worksheets

Name:
1. 12cm = mm
3. 43 cm = mm
5. 2,300,000 cm = km
/. 8.900 cm = m
9. 39.000 m = km
11. 51,000,000 mm = km
13. 78,000 m = km
15. 8,400 cm = m
17. 6,000 m = km
19. 1,300,000 cm =

= km

10.

12.

14.

16.

18.

20.

23 cm =

89,000 mm =

60 cm =

24,000 m =

67,000 m =

97 cm =

5,100,000 cm =

88,000,000 mm =

81,000,000 mm =

24 cm =
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Name:

1. 12cm = 120
3. 43 cm = 430
S. 2,300,000 cm = 23
7. 8,900 cm = 89
9. 39,000 m = 39
11. 51,000,000 mm = 51

13. 78,000 m = 78
15. 8,400 cm = 84
17. 6,000 m = 6

19. 1,300,000 cm

Date:

Metric Length Worksheets

= 13

km

km

km

km

km

km

10.

12.

14.

16.

18.

20.

23 cm

89,000 mm

60 cm

24,000 m

67,000 m

97 cm

5,100,000 cm

88,000,000 mm

81,000,000 mm

24 cm

www.softschools.com

230

89

600

24

67

970

51

88

81

240

km

km

km

km

km




